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Site Meeting – Slung Low – Victoria Dock

11am, 24th November 2016.

Meet at:
The Winding House on Plimsoll Way

Attending
Joanna Resnick - Producer, Slung Low - joanna@slunglow.org
Martin Atkinson – Assistant Producer, Hull2017 - martin.atkinson@hull2017.co.uk
Gareth Hughes – Head of Production, Hull2017 – Gareth.hughes@hull2017.co.uk
Pete Curry – Harbour Master – Hull City Council - Peter.Curry@hullcc.gov.uk
Lindsay Alvis – Producer – Hull2017 - lindsey.alvis@hull2017.co.uk
Howard Thompson – NPS - Howard.Thompson@nps.co.uk 
Mike Brigden - Practice and Standards Manager (Parks and Grounds) - Mike.Brigden@hullcc.gov.uk
Andy Smith – Riverside Team - Andy.Smith@hullcc.gov.uk
Helen Thackeray – Events Officer - Helen.Thackeray@hullcc.gov.uk

AGENDA

Introduction to the project and company
Look at the sites – with attention to:
· Power on site
· Power locations and accessibility 
· Access to the water
· Show locations (potential areas)
Schedule – outline of plans 
Next steps
AOB
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